Chief Offical : George Knight
Event Director : Michael Austin

Timing Company : One2Go Event Services

Tour of Walla Walla
Sponsored By : Columbia REA

Results Sheet : Kellogg Hollow RR

Distance : 0 Winners Time : 03:57:22 Avg. Speed : 0

Place Bib
1 1
2 5
3 88
4 65
5 27
6 50
7 6
8 45
9 40
10 3
11 7
12 68
13 36
14 67
15 48
16 56
17 76
18 92
19 11
20 10
21 78
22 80
23 69
24 46
25 53
26 70
27 49
28 17
29 18
30 77
31 35
32 93

DNS 2

DNS 4

Name

MARSHALL, Kaler
BROWN, Cortlan
BARDI, Jack
LINCOLN, Daniel
FLETT BROWN, Amiel

APPLEQUIST, Kai

MULL, Stephen
MUIR, Warren
KINNEY, Nigel

PARK, Griffin
HARRISON, Albert
GUIDI, Baili

ERNST, Christopher
PAULY, Ethan
BENNETT, Matthew
SCHWARTZ, Theodore
MONCUR, Matt
RITZOW, Max
KOVALCIK, Zachary
PETERSON, Benjamin
HOLLENBECK, Sean

DAVIS, Sean

BOURCIER, Paul
THOMAS, Mitchell

LYNCH, Brandon

YODER, Mark
ZENDLER, Nick
SOPHOCLES, Aris
BROADMAN, Anthony
HARRIS, Andrew
KONINGS, Zachary
NYSTROM, Felipe
FISHER, Steve

WEEKS, Preston

Team

Hangar 15 Bicycles
Hangar 15 Bicycles
Velobody p/b Slocum

River City Bicycles/Bike Law
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous

Designs

Hangar 15 Bicycles
Lead Out Project
Langlois Brown Racing
Hangar 15 Bicycles

TaG Cycling Race Team
Hewdog Racing

TaG Cycling Race Team
Lead Out Project

Mtier Racing

Team Upcycle
Velobody p/b Slocum
Black Lodge Cycling
Audi Cycling Team

Team Western Bikeworks
TMB Development p/b Equator

Coffees

TCNF.Legal p/b West End Bikes

Lead Out Project

Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous

Designs

Team Bobs-Bicycles.com

Liquid Velo
Evolution Racing
Evolution Racing
Team Upcycle
Hewdog Racing
Western Bike Works
Hangar 15 Bicycles
Hangar 15 Bicycles

Time
03:57:22
03:57:24
03:57:24
03:57:24
03:59:42

03:59:42

03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:47
03:59:49
03:59:49
04:03:04
04:03:04
04:03:07
04:03:53
04:05:36
04:07:33

04:16:27

04:16:27
04:16:27

04:16:27

04:16:29
04:26:12
04:26:12
04:26:12
04:39:03
04:39:03
04:42:27
00:00:00
00:00:00

Gap
-00:00
-00:01
-00:01
-00:01
-02:20

-02:20

-02:20
-02:20
-02:20
-02:20
-02:20
-02:20
-02:24
-02:26
-02:26
-05:41
-05:41
-05:44
-06:30
-08:14
-10:10

-19:04

-19:04
-19:04

-19:04

-19:06
-28:50
-28:50
-28:50
-41:40
-41:40
-45:04
--57:-22
--57:-22
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Tour of Walla Walla
Chief Offical : George Knight Sponsored By : Columbia REA

Event Director : Michael Austin
Timing Company : One2Go Event Services

Results Sheet : Kellogg Hollow RR
Distance : 0 Winners Time : 03:57:22 Avg. Speed : 0

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap
DNS 8 PETEREK, Kyle Apex Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 9 YOUNG, Ayden Audi Cycling Team 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 12 WHILEY, Lewis Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 13 BOOTH, Bill ESTE RACING 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 14 OLSON, Leif ESTE RACING 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 15 SHORT, Ryan ESTE RACING 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 16 ESLINGER, Sean Evolution Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 19 SPIVACK, lan Family bike shop Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 20 TEAL, Will Fount Cycling Guild 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 21 RICHTER, David Fount Cycling Guild 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 22 RUSSELL, Branden Fount Cycling Guild 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 23 O'FARRELL, Scott Fount Cycling Guild 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 24 WILSON, Chris Fount Cycling Guild 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 25 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 26 AMIRI, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 28 FINNERAN, Daniel (Danny) 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 34 CHAN, Titus Hewdog Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 37 LOCK, Graham Hewdog Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 38 RIDDELL, Patrick Langlois Brown Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 39 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 41 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 42 HOMEWOOD, Justin Langlois Brown Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 43 AITCHESON, Ryan Langlois Brown Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 44 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 47 GOMES, Christian Lead Out Project 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 52 FREGOSO, Hugo Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous 00:00:00 5722
Designs
DNF 54 MEIER, Todd Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous 00:00:00 --57:-22
Designs
DNF 55  WARD, Jeremy Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous 00:00:00 5722
Designs
DNS 57 ZUGOR, Eric Mettle Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 58 CUMMINGS, Robert Mettle Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 59 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 60 GILL, Grant Mighty Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNF 61 MONETTE, Nicholas Mighty Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22
DNS 62 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling 00:00:00 --57:-22

pro— RaceDay 2.0 Event Software Event Type : Stage Race
LZAct) www.RacedayEventSoftware.com Event Date : 4/12/2019
Page 2 of 3 Print Time : 4/14/2019 6:06:11 PM



Chief Offical : George Knight
Event Director : Michael Austin

Timing Company : One2Go Event Services

Tour of Walla Walla
Sponsored By : Columbia REA

Results Sheet : Kellogg Hollow RR

Distance : 0 Winners Time : 03:57:22 Avg. Speed : 0

Place Bib
DNS 63
DNS 64
DNF 66
DNS 71
DNF 74
DNS 75
DNS 79
DNS 81
DNS 82
DNF 83
DNS 84
DNS 85
DNS 87
DNS 90
DNF 91
DNF 94

Name

FRANK, Andrew
WILLCOX, John
DELUCE, Sage
HOENE, Robert
YANIK, Jamey
FEHLMANN, Manuel
QUICHOQ, Carlo
EVANS, Oliver
ARMSTRONG, Brenden
MACLEQOD, Chris
FRASER-MARAUN,
Alexander

CHOATE, Adam
WILSSENS, Steven
ONTIVEROS, Keelan
HAMMERQUIST, Eric

ROSS, Kent

Team

Montana Velo

Ride with Rendall

TaG Cycling Race Team
Team Bobs-Bicycles.com
Team Bobs-Bicycles.com
Team Fulgas

THE PAVEMENT LEAGUE
Trek Red Truck

Trek Red Truck

Trek Red Truck

Trek Red Truck

unattached

Velobody p/b Slocum
Velobody p/b Slocum
Velobody p/b Slocum

Wildlife Generation Pro Cycling

P/b Maxxis

Time Gap
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
00:00:00 --57:-22
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